T3T
LV three-phase isolating  and safety transformers
 Three-phase transformer
Application:
Three-phase transformers suitable for any industrial application where it
is required the separation between the load and the net. Construction in
accordance with the following standards:
Standard

T3T-0,25… 0,25 F 151 95 150 125 60 3,8 1 -
T3T-0,4… 0,4 F 151 110 150 125 75 5,5 1 -
T3T-0,5… 0,5 F 180 120 190 150 72 6,7 1 -
T3T-0,75… 0,75 F 180 140 190 150 92 10,9 1 -
T3T-1… 1 F 240 145 260 200 80 15 1 -
T3T-1,5… 1,5 F 240 155 260 200 90 17,6 1 -
T3T-2… 2 F 240 170 260 200 100 24,8 1 -
T3T-2,5… 2,5 F 240 185 260 200 115 28,1 1 -
T3T-3… 3 F 300 160 315 250 91 33 1 …-1
T3T-4… 4 F 300 170 315 250 101 39 1 …-1
T3T-5… 5 F 300 190 315 250 121 49 1 …-1
T3T-6… 6 F 360 170 365 300 106 58 1 …-2
T3T-7… 7 F 360 180 365 300 116 62 1 …-2
T3T-8… 8 F 360 190 365 300 126 66 1 …-2
T3T-9… 9 F 360 200 365 300 136 69 1 …-2
T3T-10… 10 F 360 210 365 300 146 75 1 …-2
T3T-15… 15 F 420 250 420 375 150 89 2 ..-3
T3T-20… 20 F 420 270 420 375 172 110 2 …-3
T3T-25… 25 F 480 270 450 440 180 125 2 …-4
T3T-30… 30 F 480 280 450 440 190 145 2 …-4
T3T-40… 40 F 480 315 450 440 220 178 2 …-4
Technical data T3T
RATED POWER LOSSES (W) EFFICIENCY Ucc % INRUSH
CURRENT
KVA no-load load (75°C) total % Ucc X Ucc R Ucc tot x In